
2024–2025 General Calendar

Monday, July 8, 2024 Summer Festival of Learning Begins (K–8)

Friday, August 2, 2024 Summer Festival of Learning Ends (K–8)

Monday, August 12, 2024 New Teacher Meetings (K-12)

August 13–16, 2024 Teacher Meetings (K-12)

Monday, August 19, 2024 First Day of School (K-12)

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day (No School)

Monday, September 30, 2024 Student Mental Health Day / Staff Development Day

October 11-14, 2024 Fall Recess (No School)

Friday, November 1, 2024 Student Mental Health Day / Staff Development Day

November 25–29, 2024 Thanksgiving Recess

December 17–20, 2024 Finals (9-12)

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Junior High Day of Service / Last Day of School (7-8)

Friday, December 20, 2024 End of Semester 1

December 23, 2024–January 6, 2025 Winter Recess

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Staff Work Day (No School for Students)

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 School Resumes

Monday, January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (No School)

Friday, January 31, 2025 Student Mental Health Day / Staff Development Day

February 17–21, 2025 Presidents’ Day Holiday (No School)

Monday, March 17, 2025 Student Mental Health Day / Staff Development Day

March 31-April 4, 2025 Spring Recess

May 22–23 & 27–28, 2025 Finals (9-12)

Friday, May 23, 2025 Last Day of Kindergarten

Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day (No School)

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Sports Day (Last Day of School for Grades 1-6)

Last Day of School for Grade 7

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Junior High Graduation @ 6:00 PM

Thursday, May 29, 2025 High School Graduation @ 9:00 AM

May 28-30, 2025 Teacher Meetings (K-6)

Friday, May 30, 2025 Teacher Meetings (7-12)


